

ITEM NO.MM  
(MENTIONED BEFORE JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN)

COURT NO.5

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SUO MOTO WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO. 122 OF 2011  
IN THE MATTER OF :  
RE :RAMLILA MAIDAN INCIDENT DT. 4/5.06.2011

VERSUS

HOME SECRETARY, UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/11/2011

THIS MATTER WAS MENTIONED TODAY

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

Mr. L.R. Singh, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

No.1

Mr.S.N. Terdol, Adv.(NP)

No.2

Mr. Pravin Parekh, Sr. Adv.(NP)

No.3

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.(NP)

No.4

Mr. Ram Jethmalani, Sr.Adv. (MENTIONED BY)  
Mr. Balaji Subramanian, Adv.

O R D E R

List on 14th November, 2011.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master

[ Savita Sainani ]  
Court Master